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1  Dr. Bhargav Ratnakar Deshpande 
Deputy Medical 
Superintendent

27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 25.0 2.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

2  Dr. Akshay Dattratray Nawgire 
Consutant cum Teacher 

(Kayachikitsa)
27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

3  Dr. Ravindra Lalchand Bhimrot 
Consutant cum Teacher              

(Shalya Tanra)
26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 Mar 2024 Left

4  Dr. Pratibha Uttareshwar 
Surawase 

Consutant cum Teacher              
(Shalya Tanra)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 01 Apr 2024 Joining
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Shreeyash Pratishathan
Shreeyash Ayurvedic Hospital & Research Center, Chh. Sambhajinagar

Gut No. 258/P Prame Nagar- Satara Tanda, Near SRPF Camp Chh. Sambhajinagar-431010

Monthwise Analysis of Attendance of Hospital Staff Academic Year 2024
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5  Dr. Pranjali Subhash Shewale  
Consutant cum Teacher  

(Swasthavitta)
27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

6  Dr. Archan Eknath Bansod 
Consutant cum Teacher            

(Strirog)
26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

7  Dr. Swapnil Vinayakrao More 
Consutant cum Teacher          

(Shalakya Tantra)
27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

8  Dr. Asma Khatoon Mamtaz Ali 
Khan 

Consutant cum Teacher 
(Panchkarma)

27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 2.0 5.0 - 30.0

9  Dr. Ajay Balbhim Madje 
Consutant cum Teacher                   

(Balrog)
27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

10  Dr. Rajashri Somesh Nilkanth 
Consutant cum Teacher                    

(Agad Tantra)
25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

11  Dr. Rajashri Somesh Nilkanth E.M.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 - - - - -

12  Dr. Vivek Anantrao Saraf E.M.O 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

13  Dr. Pritam N. Giri E.M.O - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 01 Jun 2024 Joining

14  Dr. Anand Trimbakrao Londhe Pharmacy Manage 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

15  Dr.  Sumedh Kashinath Ubale R.S.O 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

16  Dr. Suchita Abhijeet Sawale Yoga Expert 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

17  Dr.  Kushal Devdatta Ponde R.M.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

18  Dr. Harshal Rajendra Kothari R.S.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 25.0 2.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

19  Dr. Ashwini Bharat Patil R.S.O 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

20  Dr. Tushar Sarjerao Kakde R.M.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

21  Dr. Shrikant M. Patil R.M.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 13.0 - 1.0 - 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 Feb 2024 Left
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Shreeyash Pratishathan
Shreeyash Ayurvedic Hospital & Research Center, Chh. Sambhajinagar

Gut No. 258/P Prame Nagar- Satara Tanda, Near SRPF Camp Chh. Sambhajinagar-431010

Monthwise Analysis of Attendance of Hospital Staff Academic Year 2024
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22  Dr. Ganesh Medewar R.M.O - - - - - 13.0 - 2.0 - 15.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 15 Feb 2024 Joining

23  Dr. Komal Satish Bhole House Officer 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

24  Dr.  Uma Vijay Gaikwad R.S.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

25  Dr. Atul Machindra Thore R.M.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

26  Dr.  Pradip Vishnu Muley M.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0

27  Ms. Swati Natha Chavan Matron 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

28  Ms. Sweeti Raosaheb Mote Asst, Matron 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

29  Ms. Karuna Rahul Bhagat Asst, Matron 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 24.0 1.0 6.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

30  Ms. Dighule Sarika Navnath Panchakarma Nurse 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 24.0 1.0 6.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

31  Ms. Sangita Rohidas Tathe Midwife 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 24.0 1.0 6.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 30.0

32  Ms. Neeta R. Kamble O.T. Nurse 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 Feb 2024 Left

32  Mrs. Nikita Amle O.T. Nurse - - - - - - - - - - 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 1 Mar 2024 Joining

33  Ms. Monika Kamble Staff Nurse 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 2.0 5.0 - 30.0

34  Ms. Radha Sainath Wagh Staff Nurse 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

35  Ms. Swati Dinkar Edake Staff Nurse 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

36  Ms. Binarani Rajesh Waman Staff Nurse 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

37  Ms. Shalini Kishor Pawar Staff Nurse 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 - 5.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

38  Ms. Bidve Vaishali Sandeep Staff Nurse 27.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0

39  Ms. Vaishali Gautam Dhaneshwar Staff Nurse 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0

40  Ms. Mrunali F. Battise Staff Nurse 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 Mar 2024 Left

41  Ms. Jyoti Ashroba Pole Staff Nurse - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 01 Apr 2024 Joining

42  Ms. Ashwini Dilip Adhave Staff Nurse 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.042  Ms. Ashwini Dilip Adhave Staff Nurse 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0

43  Ms. Vaishali Pralhadrao Bhosle Staff Nurse 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0

44  Ms. Mayuri Santosh Jorwar Pharmaces 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

45  Ms. Pallavi Dnayneshwar 
Sonawane 

Pharmaces 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

46  Mr. Arjun Changdev Gaikwad Pharmaces 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

47  Mr. Amar Kishor Sonawane Pharmaces 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

48  Mr. Dhammpal Reshmaji 
Mahabale 

Head Clerk 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

49  Mr. Sudip Bhawankar Sr. Clerk - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0
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50  Mr.Kamble Siddharth S OPD Clerk 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

51  Mrs. Vaishali Amol Joshi Panchkarma Assit 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

52  Mrs. Charushila G. Kolhe Panchkarma Assit 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 Jan 2024 Left

53  Mr. Nikhil Lahane Clerk IPD - - - - - 25.0 - 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 01 Feb 2024 Joining 

54  Mr. Santosh Katore Store Keeper 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

55  Mr. Gajanan Jadhav Record Maint 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

56  Mr. Ritesh R. Salve X-Ray Tech 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

57  Ms. Minalmanish S. Salve Lab. Tech. 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

58  Mrs. Shubhada A. Kulkarni Lab. Tech. 26.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

59  Mrs. Savita Jamdhade (Dane) Panchkarma Assit 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

60  Mr. Siddharth Dabhade Panchkarma Assit 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

61  Ms. Durga Athwale Panchkarma Assit 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 Jan 2024 Left

62  Mr. Babasaheb Jamdhade Panchkarma Assit 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

63  Mr. Amol Daspute Dark Room Attend. 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

64  Mr. Sachin Dabhade O.T. Attend. 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

65  Ms. Srilata N. Shrivastav Ward Aya 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

66  Mr. Kiran Dadarao Sable Ward Boy 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

67  Ms. Ashwini A. Solunke Ward Aya 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 Feb 2024 Left

68  Mrs. Ujavala V. Gayakwad Ward Aya - - - - - 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 01 Feb 2024 Joining 

69  Mrs. Pushpa S. Katore Ward Aya 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 Feb 2024 Left

70  Mrs. Trupti Pawar Ward Aya - - - - - - - - - - 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 01 Mar 2024 Joining

71  Mr. Krishana Gaikwad Ward Boy 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.071  Mr. Krishana Gaikwad Ward Boy 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

72  Mr. Gitesh G. Sonar Dresser 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

73  Mr. Rameshwar Narwade Dresser 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 24.0 1.0 6.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

74  Mr. Ganesh Narayan Jadhav Peon 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

75  Mr. Ganesh Kanwate Driver 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 4.0 - 29.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0
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1  Dr. Bhargav Ratnakar Deshpande 
Deputy Medical 
Superintendent

26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 6.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 - 7.0 30.0

2  Dr. Akshay Dattratray Nawgire 
Consutant cum Teacher 

(Kayachikitsa)
26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 6.0 - 30.0 6.0 - 2.0 - 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - Relieved 08/10/2024

3  Dr. Avej Baig 
Consutant cum Teacher 

(Kayachikitsa)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23.0 - 7.0 - 30.0 DOJ 01/11/2024

4  Dr. Pratibha Uttareshwar 
Surawase 

Consutant cum Teacher              
(Shalya Tanra)

25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 24.0 - 6.0 - 30.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 22.0 1.0 7.0 - 30.0

5  Dr. Pranjali Subhash Shewale  
Consutant cum Teacher  

(Swasthavitta)
25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 24.0 - 6.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 - 7.0 - 30.0

6  Dr. Archan Eknath Bansod 
Consutant cum Teacher            

(Strirog)
25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 6.0 - 30.0 24.0 2.0 5.0 - 31.0 22.0 1.0 7.0 - 30.0

7  Dr. Swapnil Vinayakrao More 
Consutant cum Teacher          

(Shalakya Tantra)
25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 6.0 - 30.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 22.0 1.0 7.0 - 30.0

8  Dr. Asma Khatoon Mamtaz Ali 
Khan 

Consutant cum Teacher 
(Panchkarma)

24.0 2.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 6.0 - 30.0 24.0 - 7.0 - 31.0 22.0 1.0 7.0 - 30.0

9  Dr. Ajay Balbhim Madje 
Consutant cum Teacher                   

(Balrog)
26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 24.0 - 6.0 - 30.0 24.0 - 7.0 - 31.0 22.0 1.0 7.0 - 30.0

10  Dr. Rajashri Somesh Nilkanth 
Consutant cum Teacher                    

(Agad Tantra)
25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 6.0 - 30.0 24.0 - 7.0 - 31.0 22.0 1.0 7.0 - 30.0

11  Dr. Vivek Anantrao Saraf E.M.O 24.0 3.0 4.0 - 31.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 25.0 2.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

12  Dr. Pritam N. Giri E.M.O 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

13  Dr. Anand Trimbakrao Londhe Pharmacy Manage 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 6.0 - 30.0 5.0 - 2.0 - 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - Relieved 07/10/2024

14  Dr.  Sumedh Kashinath Ubale R.S.O 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

15  Dr. Suchita Abhijeet Sawale Yoga Expert 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 1.0 6.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 23.0 - 7.0 - 30.0

16  Dr.  Kushal Devdatta Ponde R.M.O 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 24.0 0.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

17  Dr. Harshal Rajendra Kothari R.S.O 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

18  Dr. Ashwini Bharat Patil R.S.O 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

19  Dr. Tushar Sarjerao Kakde R.M.O 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 0.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

20  Dr. Ganesh Medewar R.M.O 26.0 - 5.0 - - 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

21  Dr. Komal Satish Bhole House Officer 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

22  Dr.  Uma Vijay Gaikwad R.S.O 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

23  Dr. Atul Machindra Thore R.M.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 25.0 2.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24

Shreeyash Pratishathan
Shreeyash Ayurvedic Hospital & Research Center, Chh. Sambhajinagar

Gut No. 258/P Prame Nagar- Satara Tanda, Near SRPF Camp Chh. Sambhajinagar-431010

Monthwise Analysis of Attendance of Hospital Staff Academic Year 2024
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24  Dr.  Pradip Vishnu Muley M.O 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

25  Ms. Swati Natha Chavan Matron 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

26  Ms. Sweeti Raosaheb Mote Asst, Matron 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

27  Ms. Karuna Rahul Bhagat Asst, Matron 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 6.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

28  Ms. Dighule Sarika Navnath Panchakarma Nurse 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 6.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

29  Ms. Sangita Rohidas Tathe Midwife 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 6.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 2.0 4.0 - 30.0

30  Mrs. Nikita Amle O.T. Nurse 25.0 1.0 5.0 - - 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

31  Ms. Monika Kamble Staff Nurse 26.0 0.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

32  Ms. Radha Sainath Wagh Staff Nurse 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

33  Ms. Swati Dinkar Edake Staff Nurse 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

34  Ms. Binarani Rajesh Waman Staff Nurse 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

35  Ms. Shalini Kishor Pawar Staff Nurse 26.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

36  Ms. Bidve Vaishali Sandeep Staff Nurse 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

37  Ms. Vaishali Gautam Dhaneshwar Staff Nurse 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 23.0 2.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

38  Ms. Jyoti Ashroba Pole Staff Nurse 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

39  Ms. Ashwini Dilip Adhave Staff Nurse 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

40  Ms. Vaishali Pralhadrao Bhosle Staff Nurse 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

41  Ms. Mayuri Santosh Jorwar Pharmaces 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 1.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

42  Ms. Pallavi Dnayneshwar 
Sonawane 

Pharmaces 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 - 1.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

43  Mr. Arjun Changdev Gaikwad Pharmaces 27.0 0.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

44  Mr. Amar Kishor Sonawane Pharmaces 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

45  Mr. Dhammpal Reshmaji 
Mahabale 

Head Clerk 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 23.0 2.0 5.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

46  Mr. Bharat Pawar Sr. Clerk 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 - - - - - 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

47  Mr.Kamble Siddharth S OPD Clerk 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 2.0 4.0 - 30.0

48  Mr. Nikhil Lahane Clerk IPD 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0

49  Mr. Santosh Katore Store Keeper 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0 25.0 2.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 - 30.0

50  Mr. Gajanan Jadhav Record Maint 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

51  Mr. Ritesh R. Salve X-Ray Tech 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

52  Ms. Minalmanish S. Salve Lab. Tech. 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

53  Mrs. Shubhada A. Kulkarni Lab. Tech. 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

54  Mrs. Savita Jamdhade (Dane) Panchkarma Assit 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0



55  Mr. Siddharth Dabhade Panchkarma Assit 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 6.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

56  Mrs. Vaishali Amol Joshi Panchkarma Assit 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

57  Mr. Babasaheb Jamdhade Panchkarma Assit 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 26.0 1.0 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

58  Mr. Amol Daspute Dark Room Attend. 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

59  Mr. Sachin Dabhade O.T. Attend. 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 - 30.0

60  Ms. Srilata N. Shrivastav Ward Aya 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

61  Mr. Kiran Dadarao Sable Ward Boy 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

62  Mrs. Ujavala V. Gayakwad Ward Aya 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

63  Mrs. Trupti Pawar Ward Aya 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0

64  Mr. Krishana Gaikwad Ward Boy 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0 25.0 2.0 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

65  Mr. Gitesh G. Sonar Dresser 26.0 - 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

66  Mr. Rameshwar Narwade Dresser 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 24.0 1.0 6.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

67  Mr. Ganesh Narayan Jadhav Peon 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0

68  Mr. Ganesh Kanwate Driver 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 - 31.0 25.0 - 5.0 - 30.0 27.0 - 4.0 - 31.0 26.0 - 4.0 - 30.0


